Vauxhall Corsa 1.2i 16V Energy 3dr | Mar 2010

*¥**SORRY NOW SOLD***

This is a very nice car both inside and outside and a very good
driver.

Comes with.

* 12 MONTHS MOT WHEN SOLD*

*A CLEAR HPI REPORT*

*A SERVICE*

*3 MONTHS WARRANTY*

*PART SERVICE HISTORY*

*ALL MAJOR CREDIT/DEBIT CARDS ACCEPTED*

Vehicle Features

2 rear head restraints, 3 point rear seatbelts x3, ABS+EBA,
Accessory socket, Auxiliary power socket, Body colour bumpers,
Body colour door mirrors, Door to door illumination, Dual stage
Driver/Passenger Airbags, Electrically adjustable door mirrors,
Electric front windows, Front fog lights, Front head restraints,
Front seat back map pockets, Heated door mirrors, Heated rear
window, Height adj front seatbelts/belt force limiters, Height
adjustable driver's seat, llluminated boot, Immobiliser, Interior
courtesy light, Passenger airbag deactivate switch, Punch/Elba
cloth upholstery, Reach + rake adjustable steering column, Rear
wiper, Remote control central locking, Satin stone interior trim,
Service interval indicator, Spare wheel, Speed sensitive power
steering, Steering wheel mounted audio controls, Stereo
radio/CD player and MP3 facility, Tinted glass, Welcome lighting
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18 Ballyhome Road Coleraine, Coleraine, BT52 2LU
Office: 07754971066 | Danny: 07754971066

Miles: 102000

Fuel Type: Petrol
Transmission: Manual 5 speed
Colour: Blue

Engine Size: 1229

CO2 Emission: 124

Tax Band: D (£160 p/a)
Body Style: Hatchback
Insurance group: 6E

Reg: LT10EKM

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:
Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats
Up):

Gross Weight:
Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:
Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

3999mm
1713mm
1488mm
5

285L

1555KG
500KG

40.9MPG

64.2MPG

53.3MPG

45L

5 SPEED
107MPH
84.5BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



